MEDIA RELEASE For immediate release – February 15, 2016

Contact:
Sarah Kratz
Carney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling
sarah.kratz@carneyphc.com
215-298-9869

#### Carney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling Warms the Night for Local Non-profit

\$1000 donation made in support of Kelly Anne Dolan Memorial Fund

**(LINE LEXINGTON, Pa)** Carney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling, located in Line Lexington, Pa., lent their support to the Kelly Anne Dolan Memorial Fund on February 5 with a \$1000 donation towards their Evening of Hope, a casino and food tasting event held at Pine Crest Country Club in Lansdale, Pa.

Sarah Kratz, director of marketing for Carney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling, attended the event and commented, "It is such a privilege for our company to support The Kelly Anne Dolan Memorial Fund. We have had members of our own Carney community struggle with family illnesses so we know how important the work of this organization is to families struggling to get the best possible care and treatment for their children." Kratz added, "Carney is proud to support local organizations throughout the communities we serve in Bucks and Montgomery Counties."

An Evening of Hope, was a rejuvenation of *Wine in Winter*, the organization's highly successful annual event/fundraiser presenting a great selection of tastings from the areas finest restaurants and purveyors of wines, beers and spirits. Proceeds from the event will be used to provide assistance for families caring for children with serious illnesses, disabilities or injuries.

# **About Carney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling:**

Carney Plumbing Heating & Cooling was founded in 1976 by Kevin J. and Diane Carney. Although the operations are now in the hands of sons Kevin and Ryan, Kevin – or "Senior" as he's referred to by coworkers – remains involved in the company. The company furnishes, installs and services all types of plumbing, heating, ventilation, and air conditioning equipment and is now in its third facility, located at 900 Bethlehem Pike, Line Lexington, PA 18932 on the border of Bucks and Montgomery Counties.

While much has changed since they first opened their doors over three decades ago, one thing has remained constant over the years – Carney Plumbing Heating & Cooling's unwavering commitment to customer service. From their friendly customer service representatives who answer the phone, to their operations staff, expert technicians and the owners themselves – the Carney team is dedicated to serving their customers as diligently as possible. For information visit <a href="https://www.carneyphc.com">www.carneyphc.com</a>.

### **About The Kelly Anne Dolan Memorial Fund:**

The Kelly Anne Dolan Memorial Fund lightens the burdens and lifts the spirits of families caring for children with serious illnesses, disabilities, and injuries, while respecting the pride and dignity of families in need. We provide financial assistance for needs not covered by insurance, respite programs, non-cash items, and financial management education to families living or seeking treatment in Pennsylvania, New Jersey, and Delaware. We advocate for and provide education and information on other resources and education to families nationwide. For more information visit <a href="https://www.dolanfund.org">www.dolanfund.org</a>.

#### **Editor's Note:**

## Photo courtesy of Carney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling

(Left to Right) Sarah Kratz, director of marketing and Laura K., customer service representative for Carney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling of Line Lexington, Pa., attended The Kelly Anne Dolan Memorial Fund's Evening of Hope on February 5, 2016 at Pine Crest Country Club in Lansdale, Pa. Carney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling donated \$1,000 to the organization to help support families caring for children with serious diseases, disabilities and injuries.